Japan and Korea
in the 1990s

From Antagonism to Adjustment

Brian Bridges
Director, Jati International
Associate Fellow, Royal Institute of International Affairs

Edward Elgar



Contents

Preface

Introduction

The Legacies of History

Perceptions and Policy-making

The Political and Security Triangle

The Major Powers and the Korean Conundrum
Economic Interdependence

Culture, Korean Residents and Reconciliation
Normalising Japan-North Korea Relations
Conclusions

bl B e

References
Index

vii

22
43
67

_81

118
143
163

174
181



