Japan and Korea in the 1990s

From Antagonism to Adjustment

Brian Bridges Director, Jati International Associate Fellow, Royal Institute of International Affairs

,

Edward Elgar

Contents

ì

.

Preface		vii
1.	Introduction	1
2.	The Legacies of History	6
	Perceptions and Policy-making	22
4.	The Political and Security Triangle	43
5.	The Major Powers and the Korean Conundrum	67
6.	Economic Interdependence	87.
7.	Culture, Korean Residents and Reconciliation	118
8.	Normalising Japan-North Korea Relations	143
9.	Conclusions	163
	1	
References		174
Index		181